
NÙM. PROG.

1518

1519

1520

1521

1522

1523

1524

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

1530

1531

1532

1533

1534

1535

1536

1537

1538

1539

1540

1541

1542

RELACIÓN DE CERTIFICADOS ELECTRONICOS EMITIDOS 

SUBSISTEMA DE PREPARATORIA ABIERTA

NOMBRE DEL ESTUDIANTE

Victor Manuel Espiritu López

Ana Paola Hernández Renero

Rosalía Medina Jiménez

María Del Carmen Olmos Andrade

Hiram Abi Salazar Balderas

Miguel Angel García Cervantes

Emilio Raziel Osorio Acevedo

Marisol Sánchez Garavito

Dilcia Isabel Moreno Cortés

Jesús Karin Huerta Gallardo

José Juan Hernández Miranda

Rubén Francisco Carrizosa Sorcia

Carlos Fabian Flores Martínez

Antonio Sánchez Espinoza

María Rosa Paez Tomax

Roberto Carlos Gil Viveros

Roberto Antoine Ariza Pérez

Elisa Valdez Torija

Sara Flores León

Gustavo Marce Méndez

Anett Michel Aguilar Hernández

Fabian Pacheco Barragan

Bruno Alberto Andrade Castro

Itzel Nabor Martínez

Dayana Itzel Martínez García



1543

1544

1545

1546

1547

1548

1549

1550

1551

1552

1553

1554

1555

1556

1557

1558

1559

1560

1561

1562

1563

1564

1565

1566

1567

1568

1569

1570

1571

1572

1573

Luis Antonio Bernabe Vázquez

Miguel Angel Alvarez Rosas

Leticia Tecuatl Pani

Deyanira Reyes Ramírez

Karla Alejandra Márquez Villanueva

Humberto Vásquez Perea

Arely Medina Zenteno

Hannya Rojas Ramírez

Xochilt María Del Carmen Tepoz Fernández

Mayra Deyanit Zuñiga Poblano

Gregorio Samuel Ramos Severiano

Julio César Hernández Rojas

Cesar Sebastian Coyotl Pérez

Paulina Hernández Flores

Angélica Medina Castellanos

Miguel Angel Anduaga Flores

Diana Mendoza López

Suleyder Ming Carrillo Nieves

María Elizabeth Castillo Martínez

Rubi Ingrid Rojas Aguilar

Karen Jemima Contreras Olvera

Fernando Arenas Moreno

Mauricio Aguila Tzompantzi

Paulino Serrano Lázaro

Paola Alejandra Pavón Guadarrama

José Miguel Ahuja Carrera

Jesús Angel Trujillo Alfaro

Lidia Josselin Domínguez Santiago

Antonio García Pereda

Reyli Ruben Hernández Moreno

Brisanet Balderas Martínez



1574

1575

1576

1577

1578

1579

1580

1581

1582

1583

1584

1585

1586

1587

1588

1589

1590

1591

1592

1593

1594

1595

1596

1597

1598

1599

1600

1601

1602

1603

1604

Manuel Arturo Romero Celedonio

Alejandro Ramírez Coba

Luis Rubén Castillo Lera

Víctor Manuel Gutiérrez Acosta

Marcelo Eduardo Campos Zaldívar

Laura Elena Rubio Tobón 

José Luis Zamudio Díaz

Silvana Abril Cruz Villarce

Guadalupe Ventura Pérez

Elizabeth Flores Paredes

Carmelo González Pérez

Manuela Mireya Moreno Gómez

Jonathan Abraham Mascareñas Pastor

Roberto González Flores

Rocío Mendoza Urrutia

Adriana Gabriela Robles Granda

Hazel Damaris García Rivera

Alan Marcial Juan

Daan Isai Vargas Pastrana

Ingrid Isabel Beltran Jiménez

Faviola Flores Balderas

Víctor Valentín Hernández Pérez

Joaquina Gálvez Sierra

José Alberto Palma García

Vanessa Lizeth Contreras Beltrán

Jesús Roberto Linares Hernández

Lizeth Yasmín Alvarez González

Anabel Hernández Josento

Alejandro Cano González

Miguel Angel Rojas Peña

Alexis Zarate Mani



1605

1606

1607

1608

1609

1610

1611

1612

1613

1614

1615

1616

1617

1618

1619

1620

1621

1622

1623

1624

1625

1626

1627

1628

1629

1630

1631

1632

1633

1634

1635

Sofia Del Carmen González Márquez

José Manuel Mantilla Martínez

Edmundo Parada Paredes

Diana Ximena Torres Hernández

Lucero González Flores

Oscar Méndez Santiago

Dulce Erandi Fuentes Pérez

Lizzet Flores Gómez

Silvana Santos Jacinto

Valentina Espinosa Gómez

Alejandra Vidals Rivera

Gabriel Castelan Andrade

Daniel Tecuatl Dimas

Angel Gabriel Torres Jiménez

Carlos Spezzia Alcántara

Isabel Desenik Sánchez Briones

María Del Carmen Bueno Rodríguez

Mitzi Denis Rodríguez Cortes

Daira Alejandra Vivanco Sánchez

Andony Zenteno Cueto

Guadalupe Ximena Fonseca Trejo

Andrea Yared Luna Morales

Javier Rojas Texquis

Saúl Alberto Varela García

Nadia Sharlyn Carrasco Padilla

Omar León Barranco

María Geanelly Vélez Roldán

Diana Paola Corona Corona

Liliana López Valerio

José Eduardo González Reyes

Eusebio Pérez Hernández



1636

1637

1638

1639

1640

1641

1642

1643

1644

1645

1646

1647

1648

1649

1650

1651

1652

1653

1654

1655

1656

1657

1658

1659

1660

1661

1662

1663

1664

1665

1666

Cristobal De Luna Pérez

Eduardo Morales De Jesús

José Gabriel Moro Castro

Humberto De Aquino Gutierrez

Manuel Santos Ramírez

Emmanuel Ramírez Diego

Luis Alberto Marín Robles

José Yair Cruz Desiderio

Mariela Campos Hernández

Mauricio Alberto De La Fuente Fuentes

Bernardo Carvajal Martínez

Mario Flores Reyes

Joel Vázquez Vargas

Aarón Tentle Hernández

Jorge Mota Sánchez

Héctor Hugo Islas Guridi

Rosa María Gámez Miranda

Alberto Giovanni Vásquez Contreras

Marco Antonio Martínez Ceron

José Antonio Flores Flores

Jorge Luis Castillo Méndez

Patricia Galvez Huerta

José Oscar Díaz Sánchez

Juan Manuel Luna Loeza

Alejandro Cuevas Rodríguez

Sarahi Ramiro Huixtlacatl

Flavio Gabriel Gutiérrez Ilagorre

Diego De Jesús Richardi Nájera

Rosmery Moreno López

Zenaida Julián Fernández

Juan Luis Varela Martínez



1667

1668

1669

1670

1671

1672

1673

1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

1680

1681

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688

1689

1690

1691

1692

1693

1694

1695

1696

1697

Brenda Tlatelpa Cruz

Luis Miguel Rojas López

Luis Alberto Ramírez Muñoz

Nancy Nayeli Osorio Mendoza

Margarita Ramírez Ríos

Melissa Yamile Lucero Baleon

Adelina Martel Ruíz

Carolina Vargas García

Mauricio Torres Montiel

Francisco Javier Flores Martínez

José Eduardo Bueno Romero

Giovanna Miranda López

Genesis Gutiérrez Cortes

Eduardo Cruz Jiménez

Jairo Benitez Zamora

Juan Bartolo Pérez

Guillermo Díaz Arriaga

Irmi David Nolasco Pérez

Teresa Andrade Ramos

Nancy Patricia Arizpe Morales

Antonio Pérez Morales

Miriham Montalvo Rivera

Brandon Alejandro Toscano Ortega

Luis Felipe Torres Pérez

Víctor Fermin Juárez Zamora

Beatriz Camarillo Carrera

Gustavo Bartolo Ramos 

Yared Leal Ledesma

William Arturo Galindo Vera

Jonathan Abdiel Barrios Osorio

Pedro Geovanni Pérez Garrido



1698

1699

1700

1701

1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

1715

1716

1717

1718

1719

1720

1721

1722

1723

1724

1725

1726

1727

1728

Bryan Santos Soto

José Alfredo Martínez Martínez

Mariana Alvarez Cortázar

Mariel Alvarez Cortázar

Esperanza Alvarado García

Ararad Fatíma Méndez Soledad

Luis David Herrera Lucio

Adela Juárez Martínez

Fernando Navarro Flores

Angel Alejandro García Gómez

Edith Hernández Calderón

Ana Laura Hernández Romero

Oscar Eduardo Cuazitl Galeana

Andrea Valencia Escudero

Ricardo Leal Reyes

Abner Nexticapan Mixcoatl

Miguel De Los Santos Vázquez González

Mónica López Téllez

Stephani Said Rodríguez Reyes

David Ivan Ramírez Rivera

Alejandro Oaxaca De La Vega

Máximo Jafet Martínez Sarmiento

Angeles Guillermina Francisco Francisco

Carlos Giovanni Echeverria Rivera

Fernando Bonilla Martínez

Oscar Joel Alatorre Flores

José Francisco Angeles Posadas

Crescencio Carlos Bonilla

Andrea Selene Montes Lara

Juan Adrian Gómez Gines

Fernando De Jesús Lara García



1729

1730

1731

1732

1733

1734

1735

1736

1737

1738

1739

1740

1741

1742

1743

1744

1745

1746

1747

1748

1749

1750

Mariel Carrera Morales

Diana Tere Zarate Huerta

Alma Cristina Sergio Virueña

Karen Yareli Soler De La Cruz

Levi Márquez García

Abel Esquivel Avila

Antonio De Jesús Pérez Martínez

Maribel Espinoza Cid

Olga Olivia Huerta Cabrera

Zulady Abigai Fernández Muñoz

Eduardo Téllez Ramírez

Hector Juárez Pozo

Citlali Concepción Moreno Gonzaga

América Camacho Tamariz

América Bibiana Gil Diez Barroso

Marlon Arenas Ochoa

Rosa Isela Flores Monarca

Edgar González González

María Dolores Rosas Guzmán

Miguel Alonso Bautista Castillo

Itzel Concepción Jiménez Nepomuceno

Leidy Laura De Jesús Eusebio


